27
ÖSSUR BRACING & SUPPORTS CATALOGUE
SP
IN
E SO
LU
TIO
N

MIAMI LSO®
ORDERING INFORMATION
MIAMI LSO BELT
Size Waist Circumference Part#
6" Universal (Slim) 66-127cm MLSO-1E
8" Universal (Standard) 66-127cm MLSO-2E
OPTIONAL BELT EXTENDERS (2 PCS)
Size Waist Circumference Part#
6" (Slim) Belt Extension 127-177cm MLSO-1EXT
8" (Standard) Belt Extension 127-177cm MLSO-2EXT
STANDARD POSTERIOR PANEL
Size Part#
Standard Posterior Panel MLSO-P56
POSTERIOR PANEL WITH LATERAL SUPPORTS
Size Waist Circumference Part#
S 66-86cm MLSO-P12
M 86-96cm MLSO-P22
L 96-127cm MLSO-P32
XL 127-178 cm MLSO-P42
*Non-lateral and non-lordotic panels available on request.
ANTERIOR PANEL
Size Part#
6" Panel (Slim) MLSO-PA6